
May 2021 

EAST OHIO UMVIM MISSION JOURNEYS 

For more details and the most up to date list, visit 

https://www.eocumc.com/missions/mission-trips.html 
 

 

Illinois | Midwest Mission Distribution Center | June 2021 
Team Leader: Sandy Bittner sandy144@cox.net | Cost: $350 
 
VIRTUAL Guatemala | June 13, July 11, & Aug 8, 2021 
Team Leader: Rev. Kimberly Arbaugh pastorkimberly@yellowbrickchurch.org  | FREE 
Register at https://guatemalavirtualjourney.eventbrite.com/ 
 
VIRTUAL Liberia | June 23, June 30, July 7 & July 14, 2021 (Wednesdays at 10:00 a.m.) 
Team Leader: Rev. Kathy Dickriede kdickriede@gmail.com | FREE 
Register at  https://liberia_umvim_journey.eventbrite.com/ 
 
Long Term Recovery UMVIM Journey Lake Charles, LA | October 18-22, 2021 
Team Leader: Becky Zatezalo bzatezalo@gmail.com | Cost: TBD 
Informational meeting on July 11, details and meeting registration at 
https://www.strongsvilleumc.org/mission-trip-info-meeting-registration/ 
 
Long Term Recovery Journey Puerto Rico | November 16-13, 2021 
Team Leader:  Tom King kings7565@gmail.com | Cost: TBD 
 
Guatemala | December 2021 
Team Leaders: Rev. Kimberly Arbaugh pastorkimberly@yellowbrickchurch.org &  

Doug Arbaugh darbaugh437@gmail.com  | Cost: ~ $2,500 
 
Liberia | Farmer to Farmer | January 2022 
Team Leader: Rev. Cathy Ake 1revcathy@gmail.com | Cost: contact Team Leader  
 
Long Term Recovery Journey Puerto Rico February 12-19, 2022 
Team Leader: Georgette Gaston pgeo.05@gmail.com | Cost: TBD 
 
Sierra Leone Mercy Hospital in Bo | March 2022 
Team Leader: Jared Priset jared@churchofthelakes.org | Cost: contact Team Leader 
 
Illinois | Midwest Mission Distribution Center | March 2022 
Deacon Journey, contact Tammy Kuntz umvimncj.coor@gmail.com 
 
Harrisburg, Liberia | 2022 
Team Leader: Patti Partridge & Rev. John Partridge waabbiisaabbii@gmail.com | Cost: approx. $3,000 
 
Peru | 2022 
Team Leaders: Carmen Kluth and Kathy Dickriede kdickriede@gmail.com  | Cost: $2,300 
 
 
UMVIM Team Leader Training | Faith UMC Cambridge | August 15  
Details and Registration at https://www.eocumc.com/missions/_pdf/081521TLtrainingflyer.pdf 
 

Contact the Director of Mission and Community Engagement, Rev. Kathy 
Dickriede if you want to plan a mission journey!  Kdickriede@gmail.com 
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